ADOBE INC.

ADOBE INC.
ISIN:  US00724F1012

Overview
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Price
533.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 00724F101

0.55% (2.90)

US00724F1012
ADBE

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

236,883 EUR
S&P 500

532.20 EUR (7)
533.40 EUR (9)
533.10 EUR
533.90 EUR
532.60 EUR
530.60 EUR
533.17202 EUR
218

116,231.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=267018501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=267018501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=267018501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f83483f670e9756e5f66e4f823209309b37378ead19b74875b0bc6c18d8867ca&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=866baf2e187afdbc8&time=1720515568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dffdf83053084c00efe8590e49adb78e743f35eee860e7b2ab2575b6f3267bbb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae4ddc033a4f7f071&time=1720515568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f21d4e6797303f3fce287be3a33f57d6a1fda08272f748bc6f427a2fcc63b4d&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=93afea3c20fda2a5e&time=1720515568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c047d6516c4daa6d9c6b704666efaae6981e58eeb95c8572dc0e8b7440a4eb75&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=02c15c9259ccc0957&time=1720515568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5aaabc00c817424bc2a1e5372d10e6d4b6d0bc535b58d2c4cfe383e8fbba43d2&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c02668a7c6c17685&time=1720515568&tool=RSC

ADOBE INC.

Details

2024/07/08 10:16:06

Price
533.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.55% (2.90)

ISIN US00724F1012
Symbol ADBE
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 236,883 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 532.20 EUR (7)
Ask (Ask size) 533.40 EUR (9)
Open 533.10 EUR
High 533.90 EUR
Low 532.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 530.60 EUR
VWAP 533.17202 EUR
Volume (pcs) 218
Trading volume 116,231.50
Number of trades 23
Last size 31
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.55% +19.08% +5.84%
Perf (abs.) +13.20 +85.00 +29.30
Beta 1.33 1.47 1.48
Volatility 40.29 34.40 35.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:16
07/08

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
07/08

Tradegate 2024/ 10:43
07/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:41
07/08

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

533.50 EUR

532.70 EUR

532.10 EUR

533.00 EUR

282.10 CHF

525.72 EUR (1,016
467.22 EUR (2,488
470.68 EUR (1,852
501.41 EUR (1,514

401.40 EUR (2024/05/31
591.80 EUR (2024/02/05
401.40 EUR (2024/05/31

)
)
)
)
591.80 EUR (2024/02/05)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.12 23
0.00 1
0.28 47
0.01 4
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=267018501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588683

ADOBE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/24

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/02

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/08

22:00

08:05

17:11

08:14

08:06

10:27

20:22

09:37

09:32

10:18

578.34 USD 1,618.73

532.10 EUR

575.50 USD

532.10 EUR

532.10 EUR

534.40 EUR

530.20 EUR

534.50 EUR

531.50 EUR

532.50 EUR

0.00

1.98

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

72,453

34
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16597

ADOBE INC.

Company profile

F\\ Adobe

Contact Details
ADOBE INC.

345 Park Avenue - 95110-2704 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-536-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@adobe.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Banse

Kathleen
Oberg

Brett Biggs
Cristiano Amon

Daniel
Rosensweig

David Ricks

Dheeraj
Pandey

Frank
Calderoni

Laura
Desmond

Melanie
Boulden

Spencer
Neumann

Shantanu
Narayen

Anil
Chakravarthy
Dan Durn

Dana Rao
David
Wadhwani

Gloria Chen

Scott Belsky

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@adobe.com
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